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Women / 4 / Senior H
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney Watkins4119
CGA

9.350 9.400 9.5509.575 37.875
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sara Galligani4150
Gymtowne

9.625 9.325 9.4009.275 37.625
1 2T 2 3 2 

2 

Rachel Venable4121
American

8.950 9.325 9.4509.175 36.900
9 2T 3 2 3 

3 

Savrinah Oliveros4104
East Bay

9.550 8.825 8.9509.050 36.375
2 5 4 6T 4 

4 

Kirsty Dorn4112
Redwood Empire

9.250 9.100 8.8508.475 35.675
5T 4 9 9 5 

5 

Olivia Sanchez4152
Luna

9.250 8.325 8.9508.850 35.375
5T 11 5 6T 6 

6 

Emma Gonzalez4181
Technique

8.800 8.450 9.3008.750 35.300
12 10 7 4 7 

7 

Sara Koenigsberg4147
Luna

8.900 8.725 8.8258.725 35.175
10 6 8 10 8 

8 

Camille El Ghaoui4122
Golden Bear

9.050 8.275 9.0258.775 35.125
7 13 6 5 9 

9 

Bretlynn Krull4131
Byers Elk Grove

9.000 8.675 8.9008.200 34.775
8 7 12 8 10 

10 

Jada Pasos4151
Tricks Sacramento

8.825 8.600 8.8008.325 34.550
11 8 10 11 11 

11 

Sage Chavez4103
International

9.275 8.000 8.6258.250 34.150
4 14 11 12 12 

12 

Darya Yekta4139
Technique

8.725 8.550 8.6007.875 33.750
13 9 13 13 13 

13 

Elani Gossett4138
Vacaville

8.150 8.300 8.3757.375 32.200
14 12 14 14 14 

14 
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